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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Cochran1743
AZ-Gold Medal

9.200 9.025 9.5509.500 37.275
11T 8 3 3T 1 

1 

Megan Aamold1783
CA-West Valley

9.675 8.750 9.5009.250 37.175
3 13T 9 7T 2 

2 

Molly Brinkman1742
AZ-Gold Medal

9.400 8.900 9.5009.300 37.100
5T 12 8 7T 3 

3 

Harlow Buddendeck1889
NY-RGA

8.650 9.625 9.6259.075 36.975
24 1 11 2 4 

4 

Camie Westerman1833
MD-Hills

9.400 9.000 9.2508.950 36.600
5T 9 16T 12 5 

5 

Kyra DiCello1822
MD-Hills

9.100 8.950 9.5259.000 36.575
14 10T 13T 5T 6 

6 

Olivia Lang1896
OH-Cincinnati

8.950 9.050 9.5259.000 36.525
17T 7 13T 5T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Marcussen1769
AZ-Sunrays

8.950 9.150 8.7759.475 36.350
17T 3 4* 21 8T

8T

Stella DePaola1744
AZ-Gold Medal

9.025 8.750 9.1009.475 36.350
16 13T 4* 15 8T

8T

Kaydence Lockhart1729
AZ-Desert Lights

9.475 9.300 8.9508.600 36.325
4 2 22 18T 10 

10 

Hayden Anderton1721
AZ-Desert Lights

8.500 9.100 9.0259.350 35.975
25 5T 7 17 11 

11 

Sofia Jara1781
CA-Charter Oak

9.375 8.650 9.1258.425 35.575
7 17 25 13T 12 

12 

Alexandria Allan1949
TX-Pearland Elite

9.325 8.700 8.9508.450 35.425
9 15T 23T 18T 13 

13 

Chelsea Deeb1917
OR-Westside

9.275 7.750 9.3009.000 35.325
10 21 13T 10 14 

14 

Taylor Maye1716
AL-JamJev

9.700 9.125 8.3508.000 35.175
1T 4 31 24T 15 

15 

Dru Thames1864
MS-ConXion

8.850 9.100 8.1008.950 35.000
22T 5T 16T 27T 16 

16 

Camilla Herdman1967
WA-Cascade

8.925 8.050 8.9258.450 34.350
20T 19 23T 20 17 

17 

Anna Claire Darley1788
GA-Atlanta N Stars

9.125 7.450 9.4508.175 34.200
13 23 30 9 18 

18 

Brianna Crime1787
GA-Atlanta N Stars

8.850 7.400 8.6508.300 33.200
22T 24 29 22T 19 

19 

Nichelle Spellecy1923
TN-PAK

8.475 7.600 8.1008.375 32.550
26 22 27 27T 20 

20 

Caris Carr1710
AL-JamJev

8.175 6.375 9.1258.625 32.300
27 28 20T 13T 21 

21 

Sydney Prior1962
TX-Pearland Elite

9.200 6.750 8.1506.750 30.850
11T 25 34 26 22 

22 

Chloe Herrera1748
AZ-Gold Medal

9.075 __.___ 9.2759.375 27.725
15 29T 6 11 23 

23 

Kendall Knox1751
AZ-Gold Medal

9.350 __.___ 9.6758.350 27.375
8 29T 28 1 24 

24 

Hailee Bowen1920
SD-All American

9.700 8.950 __.___7.750 26.400
1T 10T 32 32T 25 

25 
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Brinley Thompson1733
AZ-Desert Lights

8.950 __.___ 8.0009.050 26.000
17T 29T 12 30 26 

26 

Reagan Nowak1841
MI-Branch

__.___ 8.000 8.1009.650 25.750
29T 20 1T 27T 27 

27 

Darielis Aviles1891
OH-Cincinnati

__.___ 8.600 8.3508.775 25.725
29T 18 19 24T 28 

28 

Taylor Mann1913
OH-Perfection

__.___ 6.625 8.6509.200 24.475
29T 26 10 22T 29 

29 

Olivia Sawyer1941
TX-Dreams

__.___ 6.550 7.7508.625 22.925
29T 27 20T 31 30 

30 

Quincy Walters1943
TX-Dreams

__.___ __.___ 9.5509.650 19.200
29T 29T 1T 3T 31 

31 

Jessica Schaffer1732
AZ-Desert Lights

__.___ __.___ 9.0508.850 17.900
29T 29T 18 16 32 

32 

Norah Christian1966
WA-Cascade

__.___ 8.700 __.___8.400 17.100
29T 15T 26 32T 33 

33 

Ellie Linn1904
OH-Gym World

8.925 __.___ __.___7.700 16.625
20T 29T 33 32T 34 

34 

Boogie Jordan1715
AL-JamJev

8.075 __.___ __._____.___ 8.075
28 29T 35T 32T 35 

35 

Jurzie Blu Cromartie1953
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Ava Consoli1952
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Cierra Cole1951
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Kaylee Edwards1955
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Lucy Murillo1978
WA-Metropolitan

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Kaira Nguyen1961
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Kiley Enochs1956
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Camryn Dean1921
TN-PAK

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Bridget Karl1811
IL-GymNasti

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

CC Bullock1793
ID-Avant

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Asia Reid1770
AZ-Sunrays

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Zoe Pallia1826
MD-Hills

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Aashna Mohapatra1872
NJ-North Stars

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Avery Friend1855
MO-Staceys

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*

Mylee Grant1836
ME-Decal

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 35* 32* 36*

36*
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Bryce Wilson1964
TX-Pearland Elite

10.000 9.650 9.8509.450 38.950
1T 8T 35T 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Slade2912
AZ-Dynamics

9.900 9.550 9.7009.700 38.850
3T 18T 8T 7 2 

2 

Anna Roberts1980
WA-Metropolitan

9.650 9.650 9.5509.825 38.675
22 8T 3 17T 3 

3 

Delaynee Rodriguez1887
NV-Gymcats

9.700 9.400 9.7509.750 38.600
16T 25T 6T 5 4 

4 

Eva Volpe1963
TX-Pearland Elite

9.850 9.625 9.4509.575 38.500
7T 12 20T 30T 5 

5 

Olivia Coppola1893
OH-Cincinnati

9.425 9.700 9.6759.625 38.425
44T 2T 15T 8 6 

6 

Railey Jackson1809
IL-GymNasti

9.600 9.600 9.4509.750 38.400
26T 13T 6T 30T 7 

7 

Ellie Monahan1899
OH-Cincinnati

9.400 9.650 9.6009.700 38.350
47T 8T 8T 13T 8 

8 

Olivia Kelly1869
NJ-North Stars

9.625 9.700 9.2009.775 38.300
23T 2T 5 71T 9 

9 

Noelle Adams1741
AZ-Gold Medal

9.750 9.275 9.7759.475 38.275
13T 37T 32T 4 10 

10 

Julianne Huff1713
AL-JamJev

9.700 9.700 9.8259.025 38.250
16T 2T 76 2T 11 

11 

Cecily Rizo1946
TX-Dreams

9.850 9.275 9.5509.525 38.200
7T 37T 26T 17T 12 

12 

Ava Piedrahita1827
MD-Hills

9.575 9.325 9.6509.625 38.175
28T 30T 15T 9T 13 

13 

Maddie Vitolo1875
NJ-North Stars

9.750 9.425 9.4009.575 38.150
13T 22T 20T 41T 14 

14 

Kylee Kvamme1977
WA-Metropolitan

9.250 9.550 9.5509.575 37.925
63T 18T 20T 17T 15 

15 

Sophia Diaz1820
MD-Hills

9.800 9.325 9.5509.175 37.850
9T 30T 61T 17T 16 

16 

Katherine Shackelford1902
OH-Cincinnati

9.250 9.775 9.3509.400 37.775
63T 1 40T 49T 17 

17 

Mila Brusch1892
OH-Cincinnati

9.875 9.650 9.4508.750 37.725
5T 8T 101T 30T 18 

18 

Alexa Chuy1866
NJ-North Stars

9.700 9.100 9.4509.400 37.650
16T 46T 40T 30T 19 

19 

Haylee Hardin1934
TX-Dreams

9.875 8.550 9.6259.575 37.625
5T 85T 20T 11T 20T

20T

Anya Pilgrim1828
MD-Hills

9.000 9.600 9.5259.500 37.625
99T 13T 30T 23T 20T

20T

Taylor Ingle1937
TX-Dreams

9.500 9.150 9.4259.550 37.625
35T 43T 24T 37T 20T

20T

Cameron Smith1830
MD-Hills

9.725 9.350 8.9009.525 37.500
15 29 26T 95T 23 

23 

Ava Molina1898
OH-Cincinnati

8.900 9.450 9.5009.625 37.475
111T 21 15T 26T 24 

24 

Alana Walker1877
NJ-North Stars

9.800 8.650 9.7259.275 37.450
9T 80 51 6 25T

25T
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Sophie Parenti1786
CA-West Valley

9.600 8.700 9.3509.800 37.450
26T 74T 4 49T 25T

25T

Ellison Weaver1985
WA-Naydenov

8.900 9.575 9.0259.900 37.400
111T 16T 1T 84 27T

27T

Niya Randolph1886
NV-Gymcats

9.475 9.300 9.2759.350 37.400
40T 33T 47T 62T 27T

27T

Juliet Horenziak1911
OH-Perfection

9.150 9.375 9.3009.400 37.225
76T 27T 40T 58T 29 

29 

Logan Buckmon1819
MD-Hills

9.775 8.900 9.0009.450 37.125
12 64T 35T 85T 30 

30 

Alyssa Bigler1761
AZ-PGA

9.550 9.400 9.4008.750 37.100
31T 25T 101T 41T 31 

31 

Alison Ritch1940
TX-Dreams

8.850 9.675 9.4509.050 37.025
129T 6T 70T 30T 32 

32 

Zoie Pelfrey1901
OH-Cincinnati

8.600 9.100 9.5759.700 36.975
149T 46T 8T 16 33 

33 

Kimarra Echols1881
NV-Gymcats

9.300 9.225 9.5258.875 36.925
57T 39 83 23T 34 

34 

Ava Jorgensen1750
AZ-Gold Medal

9.325 8.450 9.6009.525 36.900
54T 91T 26T 13T 35 

35 

Sage Paladino1740
AZ-Dreams

9.350 8.700 9.4509.250 36.750
51T 74T 52T 30T 36 

36 

Karleigh DiCello1821
MD-Hills

9.150 9.150 9.0009.400 36.700
76T 43T 40T 85T 37T

37T

Miriam Harris2906
NV-Gymcats

9.325 8.900 9.2509.225 36.700
54T 64T 54T 67T 37T

37T

Kaylee Garza1747
AZ-Gold Medal

9.200 9.200 9.3508.850 36.600
70T 40T 84T 49T 39 

39 

Emma Schrady1879
NV-Flips USA

9.425 8.400 9.5509.200 36.575
44T 94T 56T 17T 40T

40T

Tessa Sutton1890
NY-RGA

9.000 9.425 8.6009.550 36.575
99T 22T 24T 123T 40T

40T

Audrey Thomas1984
WA-Naydenov

9.550 9.600 9.2758.075 36.500
31T 13T 148 62T 42 

42 

Zella Harper1784
CA-West Valley

9.450 8.600 9.0009.400 36.450
42T 81T 40T 85T 43 

43 

Amber Lowe1789
GA-Atlanta N Stars

9.150 8.400 9.1259.700 36.375
76* 94T 8T 78 44T

44T

Maia Lee1824
MD-Hills

9.150 9.375 8.8509.000 36.375
76* 27T 77T 100T 44T

44T

Bella Ubaldini1771
AZ-Sunrays

9.500 8.900 8.7509.175 36.325
35T 64T 61T 108T 46T

46T

Mia Passarella1791
GA-Atlanta N Stars

9.400 8.675 9.0509.200 36.325
47T 79 56T 82T 46T

46T

Bela Hwang1727
AZ-Desert Lights

9.200 8.700 9.3759.050 36.325
70T 74T 70T 44T 46T

46T

Avery Chambers1800
IL-BIG

9.675 8.450 9.3758.800 36.300
20T 91T 88T 44T 49T

49T

Mack Kelly1878
NV-Flips USA

9.525 8.925 9.4258.425 36.300
34 61T 122T 37T 49T

49T
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Eryn Williams1927
TN-PAK

9.200 9.300 9.4008.400 36.300
70T 33T 125T 41T 49T

49T

Sophia Reddy1844
MI-Euro

9.000 8.850 9.3509.100 36.300
99T 67T 65T 49T 49T

49T

Anastasia Cardino1929
TX-Dreams

8.925 8.950 9.3759.000 36.250
110 57T 77T 44T 53 

53 

Jessa Conedera1854
MO-Staceys

9.300 8.700 9.3508.800 36.150
57T 74T 88T 49T 54 

54 

Milla Gideon1766
AZ-Sunrays

9.500 9.500 8.3758.750 36.125
35T 20 101T 140 55 

55 

Avery Bibbey1772
AZ-USA

9.325 9.000 9.5258.250 36.100
54T 53T 137T 23T 56T

56T

Jaidan Kossuth1776
AZ-USA

9.000 9.100 9.5008.500 36.100
99T 46T 117T 26T 56T

56T

Taeva Greenberg1775
AZ-USA

8.900 8.925 9.3258.950 36.100
111T 61T 79 56T 56T

56T

Elizabeth Hollinger1885
NV-Gymcats

9.425 8.175 9.2759.200 36.075
44T 100T 56T 62T 59T

59T

Kayla Lee1768
AZ-Sunrays

8.900 8.925 8.9509.300 36.075
111T 61T 49T 90T 59T

59T

Alex Tornberg1874
NJ-North Stars

9.675 8.950 9.3008.025 35.950
20T 57T 150T 58T 61 

61 

Kylie Chin1974
WA-Metropolitan

9.350 8.500 9.2758.800 35.925
51T 88 88T 62T 62 

62 

Jayda Lealaogata1738
AZ-Dreams

9.350 9.000 8.9008.625 35.875
51T 53T 111 95T 63 

63 

Dereka Sikes1756
AZ-Gold Medal

8.675 8.750 9.5008.800 35.725
146 72T 88T 26T 64 

64 

Sofia Obregon1717
AL-JamJev

9.400 9.000 8.6508.650 35.700
47T 53T 110 118T 65T

65T

Gabby Mautner1790
GA-Atlanta N Stars

8.775 8.850 9.0009.075 35.700
137 67T 68T 85T 65T

65T

Victoria McMillan1785
CA-West Valley

9.625 8.425 8.7258.850 35.625
23T 93 84T 113 67 

67 

Shima TRUE1982
WA-Metropolitan

10.000 9.050 8.0508.450 35.550
1T 52 120T 153 68 

68 

Abby Martin1959
TX-Pearland Elite

9.800 7.350 8.7009.675 35.525
9T 134T 13T 114T 69 

69 

Macy McGowan1971
WA-Emerald

9.500 8.850 8.9508.200 35.500
35T 67T 140T 90T 70 

70 

Elle Johnson1895
OH-Cincinnati

9.475 9.575 8.0008.400 35.450
40T 16T 125T 155T 71 

71 

Elaina Hollinger1884
NV-Gymcats

8.950 8.300 9.3508.800 35.400
105T 97 88T 49T 72 

72 

Avery Walters1942
TX-Dreams

8.875 8.200 9.3758.800 35.250
123T 99 88T 44T 73 

73 

Teigan Flanagan1867
NJ-North Stars

9.300 8.175 9.1758.450 35.100
57T 100T 120T 74 74 

74 

LJ Kelly1918
OR-Westside

9.075 8.050 8.4759.475 35.075
88T 106T 32T 132 75T

75T
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Bri Sivy1905
OH-Gym World

8.900 8.800 9.1508.225 35.075
111T 70 139 75T 75T

75T

Allee Kooch1919
OR-Westside

8.900 7.950 9.1009.050 35.000
111T 112T 70T 79T 77 

77 

Addie Martinez1752
AZ-Gold Medal

8.850 7.800 9.6008.675 34.925
129T 115T 109 13T 78T

78T

Karis Gidley1712
AL-JamJev

8.950 9.075 8.9008.000 34.925
105T 50T 152 95T 78T

78T

Cami Whitaker1797
IL-Aerial

9.225 7.550 9.5508.575 34.900
67T 128T 112T 17T 80T

80T

Gracie Long1862
MS-ConXion

8.450 8.550 8.5509.350 34.900
155T 85T 47T 125T 80T

80T

Kate Parks1900
OH-Cincinnati

9.125 7.800 8.8509.125 34.900
83T 115T 64 100T 80T

80T

Summer Hausner1883
NV-Gymcats

8.900 8.000 8.6759.300 34.875
111T 109T 49T 117 83 

83 

Anna Lee Dobson1711
AL-JamJev

8.875 7.650 9.2259.050 34.800
123T 121T 70T 69T 84T

84T

Ella Short1719
AL-JamJev

8.900 8.700 8.3008.900 34.800
111T 74T 81T 144 84T

84T

Maddie Espinosa1723
AZ-Desert Lights

9.225 7.600 9.2008.750 34.775
67T 126T 101T 71T 86 

86 

Brooklynn Ashjian2900
CA-V Force Elite

9.100 8.550 8.7008.350 34.700
87 85T 128T 114T 87 

87 

Chris Cutler1816
IN-Flip Zone

9.000 8.025 8.8258.800 34.650
99T 108 88T 105T 88 

88 

Chloe Dejoy1908
OH-Perfection

8.875 7.700 8.9509.100 34.625
123T 120 65T 90T 89 

89 

Meredith Donovan1802
IL-BIG

9.050 8.600 8.4508.325 34.425
93T 81T 132 133T 90 

90 

Sarah Buchanan1950
TX-Pearland Elite

9.200 9.100 8.1507.850 34.300
70T 46T 157T 147T 91 

91 

Madison Brandon1777
CA-Broadway

9.550 8.575 7.7508.300 34.175
31T 84 133T 163T 92 

92 

Caitlin Sivy1906
OH-Gym World

8.100 9.200 8.2508.475 34.025
159 40T 119 145 93 

93 

Alexa Knape1728
AZ-Desert Lights

8.875 9.075 7.7508.200 33.900
123T 50T 140T 163T 94 

94 

Ella Bettineski1983
WA-Naydenov

9.250 6.750 9.0508.800 33.850
63T 146T 88T 82T 95T

95T

Blythe Friedlander1779
CA-Broadway

8.850 7.050 8.7509.200 33.850
129T 143T 56T 108T 95T

95T

Drake White1818
IN-Flip Zone

9.050 8.100 8.4508.150 33.750
93T 105 144 133T 97T

97T

Lauren deLara1774
AZ-USA

8.750 7.350 8.9508.700 33.750
138T 134T 105T 90T 97T

97T

Alexis Boccone1521
IN-Flip Zone

8.900 7.100 8.5009.100 33.600
111T 141T 65T 129T 99 

99 

Olivia Hedary1936
TX-Dreams

9.375 7.450 8.2008.550 33.575
50 130T 115T 146 100T

100T
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Taylor Gomez1804
IL-BIG

9.150 7.800 7.8508.775 33.575
76T 115T 99T 160T 100T

100T

Marly Esteves1745
AZ-Gold Medal

9.075 7.975 9.2757.200 33.525
88T 111 169 62T 102 

102 

Brooklyn Thomas1831
MD-Hills

9.225 7.650 8.4008.200 33.475
67T 121T 140T 137T 103 

103 

Ryan Fisk1746
AZ-Gold Medal

8.725 7.825 8.4508.300 33.300
143T 114 133T 133T 104 

104 

Megan Teaster1925
TN-PAK

9.150 5.500 9.3259.050 33.025
76T 152 70T 56T 105 

105 

Madalyn McCormick1794
ID-Avant

8.600 7.175 8.0259.200 33.000
149T 140 56T 154 106 

106 

Sophie Garlotte1930
TX-Dreams

8.750 8.150 8.7007.350 32.950
138T 102T 166 114T 107 

107 

Kaelee Duong1970
WA-Emerald

8.750 7.200 8.6258.100 32.675
138T 139 145T 121T 108 

108 

Macie Herwig1853
MO-Liberty

8.650 7.400 8.5008.050 32.600
147 133 149 129T 109 

109 

Madina Rose French1817
IN-Flip Zone

6.000 9.150 9.4257.800 32.375
160 43T 159 37T 110 

110 

Erin Donovan1808
IL-GymNasti

8.800 9.000 6.7007.850 32.350
134T 53T 157T 171 111 

111 

Kayla Miller1840
MI-Branch

8.575 8.400 6.5508.800 32.325
151 94T 88T 172 112 

112 

Sidnei Heubach1726
AZ-Desert Lights

8.750 7.100 8.8507.400 32.100
138T 141T 165 100T 113 

113 

Mackenzie Stewart1924
TN-PAK

8.500 6.900 9.0007.650 32.050
153T 145 161 85T 114T

114T

Maiya Terry1795
ID-Avant

8.800 8.150 7.8507.250 32.050
134T 102T 168 160T 114T

114T

Alanna Williams1926
TN-PAK

8.875 6.000 8.8258.200 31.900
123T 151 140T 105T 116 

116 

Amelia Charland1835
ME-Decal

9.025 7.050 8.3507.450 31.875
98 143T 164 141T 117 

117 

Claire Geiger1910
OH-Perfection

8.900 7.550 8.0007.300 31.750
111T 128T 167 155T 118T

118T

Megan Zoltowski1843
MI-Branch

8.200 8.150 7.0008.400 31.750
158 102T 125T 170 118T

118T

Kati Rice1939
TX-Dreams

8.825 6.550 9.0757.175 31.625
133 148 170 81 120 

120 

Hayden Gough1932
TX-Dreams

9.150 7.250 6.5008.500 31.400
76T 137T 117T 173 121 

121 

Ky Coilton2901
CA-V Force Elite

8.550 6.750 8.5507.000 30.850
152 146T 172 125T 122 

122 

Nikki Smith1845
MI-Euro

9.575 1.000 9.8259.900 30.300
28T 153 1T 2T 123 

123 

Nailah Adams1948
TX-Pearland Elite

9.900 __.___ 9.4759.500 28.875
3T 154T 30T 29 124 

124 

Sydney Kho1782
CA-Charter Oak

9.500 __.___ 9.4509.625 28.575
35T 154T 15T 30T 125 

125 
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Annie Beard1928
TX-Dreams

9.700 __.___ 9.1009.675 28.475
16T 154T 13T 79T 126 

126 

Lily Clapper1846
MI-Gym America

9.450 9.325 __.___9.175 27.950
42T 30T 61T 174T 127 

127 

Lilly Lippeatt1897
OH-Cincinnati

__.___ 9.700 8.7759.450 27.925
161T 2T 35T 107 128T

128T

Leah Davis1857
MO-Team Central

9.625 __.___ 9.2509.050 27.925
23T 154T 70T 67T 128T

128T

Kenzi Cash1773
AZ-USA

9.575 __.___ 8.9009.400 27.875
28T 154T 40T 95T 130 

130 

Liv Orlando1873
NJ-North Stars

__.___ 9.425 8.4009.700 27.525
161T 22T 8T 137T 131 

131 

Karina Lankamer1870
NJ-North Stars

8.950 8.950 __.___9.525 27.425
105T 57T 26T 174T 132 

132 

Caitlin Goldie1767
AZ-Sunrays

9.200 __.___ 9.3758.800 27.375
70T 154T 88T 44T 133 

133 

Arianna Ellis1823
MD-Hills

8.900 __.___ 9.3008.900 27.100
111T 154T 81T 58T 134 

134 

Emily Galan1944
TX-Dreams

9.250 __.___ 8.9008.800 26.950
63T 154T 88T 95T 135 

135 

Natalie DiLandri1762
AZ-Rebound West

__.___ 8.775 8.5009.450 26.725
161T 71 35T 129T 136 

136 

Grace Murray1825
MD-Hills

9.125 __.___ 8.7508.775 26.650
83T 154T 99T 108T 137 

137 

Sydnee Evans1724
AZ-Desert Lights

9.300 __.___ 9.3007.875 26.475
57T 154T 156 58T 138 

138 

Sammy Smith1981
WA-Metropolitan

8.950 __.___ 8.0009.400 26.350
105T 154* 40T 155T 139T

139T

Maya Hays1976
WA-Metropolitan

9.300 __.___ 9.1507.900 26.350
57T 154* 154T 75T 139T

139T

Breelyn Rickey1916
OH-Perfection

9.050 __.___ 8.8508.300 26.200
93T 154T 133T 100T 141 

141 

Grace Knurek2913
OH-Gym World

9.075 7.800 __.___9.250 26.125
88T 115T 52T 174T 142 

142 

Dannika Ward1860
MO-Team Central

8.875 8.475 __.___8.700 26.050
123T 89T 105T 174T 143 

143 

Natalie Peterson1979
WA-Metropolitan

8.850 __.___ 9.2007.750 25.800
129T 154T 160 71T 144 

144 

Mary Rose Bellan1709
AL-JamJev

8.900 8.750 __.___8.025 25.675
111T 72T 150T 174T 145 

145 

Taylor Magierka1839
MI-Branch

__.___ 7.450 9.4258.700 25.575
161T 130T 105T 37T 146 

146 

Julia Rhoades1718
AL-JamJev

8.625 8.600 __.___8.250 25.475
148 81T 137T 174T 147 

147 

Juliet Besana1760
AZ-PGA

__.___ 9.175 8.0008.275 25.450
161T 42 136 155T 148 

148 

Ava East1954
TX-Pearland Elite

9.075 __.___ 7.8508.425 25.350
88T 154T 122T 160T 149 

149 

Bridget Donovan1801
IL-BIG

__.___ 7.650 8.6508.850 25.150
161T 121T 84T 118T 150 

150 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2022 Classic Rock Nastia Cup
Meet Results Senior Classic Rock
Feb 5, 2022

Page: 7
Printed: 2/5/2022 10:56:55 PM

Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Mackie1849
MI-Gym America

9.050 __.___ 8.1507.900 25.100
93T 154T 154T 147T 151 

151 

Ashlie Leage1968
WA-Cascade

8.950 7.250 __.___8.850 25.050
105T 137T 84T 174T 152 

152 

Ariel Watson1735
AZ-Desert Lights

__.___ 7.950 8.6258.425 25.000
161T 112T 122T 121T 153 

153 

Luci Jarvis1749
AZ-Gold Medal

__.___ 8.050 8.8507.950 24.850
161T 106T 153 100T 154 

154 

Kourtny Nolan1755
AZ-Gold Medal

9.125 __.___ 9.1506.350 24.625
83T 154T 176 75T 155 

155 

Terrynn Armstrong1814
IN-Flip Zone

8.450 7.650 8.425__.___ 24.525
155T 121T 178T 136 156 

156 

Alexa Hardimon1933
TX-Dreams

8.725 __.___ 7.3008.100 24.125
143T 154T 145T 167 157 

157 

Paige Kaminski1848
MI-Gym America

9.275 __.___ 7.9006.900 24.075
62 154T 173 159 158 

158 

Serena Klarich1945
TX-Dreams

__.___ 6.400 8.6508.700 23.750
161T 150 105T 118T 159 

159 

Annie Angus1798
IL-BIG

8.750 6.500 8.100__.___ 23.350
138T 149 178T 152 160 

160 

Ella Gerdes1931
TX-Dreams

__.___ 7.600 8.1507.525 23.275
161T 126T 162 147T 161 

161 

Eloise Klingele1837
MI-Branch

__.___ 8.250 8.5506.300 23.100
161T 98 177 125T 162 

162 

Skyla Cruz1947
TX-Gym Elite

__.___ 7.300 7.5006.550 21.350
161T 136 175 165 163 

163 

Nina Laurito1958
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ 9.675 __.___9.425 19.100
161T 6T 39 174T 164 

164 

Ella Jordan1714
AL-JamJev

9.075 __.___ 9.650__.___ 18.725
88T 154T 178T 9T 165 

165 

Marisa Prock1972
WA-Emerald

9.125 __.___ __.___9.475 18.600
83T 154T 32T 174T 166 

166 

Indigo Morgan1754
AZ-Gold Medal

__.___ __.___ 9.6258.575 18.200
161T 154T 112T 11T 167 

167 

Harmony Haro1894
OH-Cincinnati

8.800 __.___ 9.350__.___ 18.150
134T 154T 178T 49T 168 

168 

Emily Wisehart1759
AZ-Gold Medal

__.___ 8.475 __.___9.625 18.100
161T 89T 15T 174T 169 

169 

Lily Walker1757
AZ-Gold Medal

__.___ 8.950 __.___9.075 18.025
161T 57T 68T 174T 170 

170 

Olivia Fragala1765
AZ-Sunrays

8.700 __.___ __.___9.225 17.925
145 154T 54T 174T 171 

171 

Leila Altshuler1763
AZ-Sunrays

9.200 __.___ 8.550__.___ 17.750
70T 154T 178T 125T 172 

172 

Paige Zancan1834
MD-Hills

__.___ __.___ 8.9508.575 17.525
161* 154* 112T 90T 173T

173T

Hannah Milton1805
IL-BIG

__.___ __.___ 8.6008.925 17.525
161* 154* 80 123T 173T

173T

Grace Romig1842
MI-Branch

__.___ __.___ 8.7508.550 17.300
161T 154T 115T 108T 175 

175 
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Dani Schaffer1731
AZ-Desert Lights

__.___ __.___ 8.7508.350 17.100
161T 154T 128T 108T 176 

176 

Carli Richards1973
WA-Emerald

9.050 8.000 __._____.___ 17.050
93T 109T 178T 174T 177 

177 

Amanda Hargraves1975
WA-Metropolitan

8.500 __.___ 8.400__.___ 16.900
153T 154T 178T 137T 178 

178 

Helena Bruce1880
NV-Gym NV

8.300 __.___ __.___8.350 16.650
157 154T 128T 174T 179 

179 

Jane Hark1935
TX-Dreams

__.___ __.___ 8.3508.100 16.450
161T 154T 145T 141T 180 

180 

Emma Mahaney1850
MI-Gym America

__.___ __.___ 7.1008.350 15.450
161T 154T 128T 168T 181 

181 

Lexi Miller1753
AZ-Gold Medal

__.___ __.___ 8.1507.150 15.300
161T 154T 171 147T 182 

182 

Lillian Mullins1635
OH-Perfection

__.___ __.___ 7.1006.750 13.850
161T 154T 174 168T 183 

183 

Kadence Nguyen1960
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ 9.300 __._____.___ 9.300
161* 33* 178* 174* 184*

184*

Mecca Chandler1815
IN-Flip Zone

__.___ 9.300 __._____.___ 9.300
161* 33* 178* 174* 184*

184*

Jurnee Warkentien1734
AZ-Desert Lights

__.___ __.___ 9.225__.___ 9.225
161T 154T 178T 69T 186 

186 

Kennedy Nasch1739
AZ-Dreams

9.000 __.___ __._____.___ 9.000
99T 154T 178T 174T 187 

187 

Oceans Simon2914
TX-Dreams

__.___ __.___ 8.350__.___ 8.350
161T 154T 178T 141T 188 

188 

Nora Sherman1806
IL-BIG

__.___ __.___ 8.150__.___ 8.150
161T 154T 178T 147T 189 

189 

Amani Herring1868
NJ-North Stars

__.___ 7.750 __._____.___ 7.750
161T 119 178T 174T 190 

190 

Delaney Mead1969
WA-Cascade

__.___ 7.650 __._____.___ 7.650
161T 121T 178T 174T 191 

191 

Sadie Smith1986
WA-Zenith

__.___ __.___ __.___7.500 7.500
161T 154T 163 174T 192 

192 

Meredith Cappiello1865
NJ-North Stars

__.___ 7.450 __._____.___ 7.450
161T 130T 178T 174T 193 

193 

Chloe Radmer1863
MS-ConXion

__.___ __.___ 7.350__.___ 7.350
161T 154T 178T 166 194 

194 

Selena Harris1882
NV-Gymcats

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Phoebe Woo1876
NJ-North Stars

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Lauren Yee1888
NV-Gymcats

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

JoJo Valahovic1907
OH-Gym World

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Grace Kotora1903
OH-Gym World

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Iyana King1858
MO-Team Central

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*
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Audrey Barger1856
MO-Team Central

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Ellie Sigman1859
MO-Team Central

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Kate Menake1871
NJ-North Stars

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Chandler Buntin1861
MS-ConXion

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Alyssa Langston1957
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Morgan Price1938
TX-Dreams

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Noelle Ball1965
WA-Advantage

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Kayla Pardue2904
CO-Active

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Cj Keuneke2903
CO-Active

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Katelyn Khoury1912
OH-Perfection

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Ava Dittus1909
OH-Perfection

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Viktoria Najem1914
OH-Perfection

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Brooke Simpson1922
TN-PAK

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Jacquelyn Patterson1915
OH-Perfection

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Paige Thaxton1852
MI-MAG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Shea Campbell1764
AZ-Sunrays

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Hannah Ewart1737
AZ-Dreams

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Skyler Chiabai1778
CA-Broadway

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Taylor Shockley1792
GA-Atlanta N Stars

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Ashley Carter1780
CA-Charter Oak

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Avalon Angell1722
AZ-Desert Lights

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Abigail Willis1720
AL-JamJev

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Olivia Heubach1725
AZ-Desert Lights

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Chiara Andrew1736
AZ-Dreams

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Amaya Rambo1730
AZ-Desert Lights

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*
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Kimmi Shiau1829
MD-Hills

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Natalie Wardell1813
IL-GymNasti

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Joanna Welch1832
MD-Hills

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Taylor Wetherbee1851
MI-Gym America

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Sophia Kwapis1838
MI-Branch

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Avery Bonk1799
IL-BIG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Ariana Goodwin1796
IL-Aerial

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Hannah Fitzgerald1803
IL-BIG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Alayna Karl1810
IL-GymNasti

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*

Morgan Wyent1807
IL-BIG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
161* 154* 178* 174* 195*

195*
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